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Felix Bach

Daniel Hepp
Olha Ratushna
Amelie Werner
Paolo Meister
Lucas Matuschak
Quirin Fischer
Timo Harzmann
Maximilian Mitin
Sarah Gubler

. Boyan Jiang
. Lukas Leonhardt

Vlad Botscharow
Maximilian Warziwoda
Burhan Giilatar

Felix Sorgel

Julian Schwarzbauer
Anika Glinher

Vincent Maul

Nithya Ramayanam

. Pascal Radlein
. Florian Wenzel

Alexander Schonwetter

. Leo Munch

Philipp Opitz

. Razvan-Andrei Buraga

Amelie Gebert
Marek Brand|
Arthur Kristofe Zeeb
Adrien Marois
Juhasz Tas

. Leonard Schmitt
. Rafal Kwiecien

Bela Kamm

. Timon Urban
. Oskar Ziegler
. lgor Blasiak

Dora Burger
Noah Flieger

. Matheo Dietzel
. Benjamin Fréhler
. Theo Eckstein

Altersklasse U14
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MSA Zugzwang 210
FC Bayern Minchen 250
SC SW Nirnberg
SC Garching 130
SF Tegernheim 76

1. FC Marktleuthen 175
SF Tegernheim

SV Walsdorf 150
SG Biichenbach/Roth

TSV Kareth Lappersdorf

SC Erlangen 120
SK Schwanstetten

SSV Burgkunststadt 115
SC Windischeschenbach
TSV Bindlach Aktionar 110
SK Neumarkt

TSV Bindlach Aktionar 105
SSV Burgkunststadt 100
VfB Einberg Rodental 96
SC Erlangen

SSV Burgkunststadt 92
TSV Kareth Lappersdorf

SV Lauf a.d.P 88
SK Neumarkt

TSV Bindlach Aktiondr 84
SK Gréafelfing

SSV Burgkunststadt 80
SK Neumarkt

SC Beilngries

SC Hochstadt/Aisch 72
SK Dinkelsbiihl

SV Walsdorf 68
FC Ergolding

SSV Burgkunststadt 64
1. FC Marktleuthen 60
SV Walsdorf 57
SK Weidhausen 54
SV Walsdorf 51
SV Walsdorf 48
SK Weidhausen 45
SK Kulmbach 42
SK Weidhausen 39
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105

100
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150
130

120

115
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96

92

88

84

80
76

72
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3uiydsen pidey
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420
250
250
235
176
175
175
150
150
130
120
120
115
115
110
110
105
100
96
96
92
92
88
88
84
84
80
80
76
72
72
68
68
64
60
57
54
51
48
45
42
39



43. Vincent Jones

SV Walsdorf

36

36



